25 Nisan 2016 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

8

GANYAN(2) :1,25 4, IKILi(2/3) :13,15 +, SIRALI IKiLi(2/3) :19,60 +, UCLU BAHIS(2/3/1) :12,12 %, 3. CIFTE(3/2) 4,40 b

At Ismi
BEST OF ELIF(2)
JUST BLEU(3)
DARK MAGIC(1)
SHIBUMI(8)
OCEAN LOWER(5)
RAGDA(7)
SELECTED(6)

KAKAO(4)

Yas
Sy ak

6y kk
7y dk
4y ak
4y ak
4y dk
Sy dk

Sy dk

Yaris Sonuglari

SARTLI 3/Disi

1.)23.000 2)9.200 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

CUVEE (USA) - ELITE GIRL
VERGLAS (IRE) - CEKA DANCER (IRE)

ACTION THISDAY (USA) - STELLAR VALENTINE (USA)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - SAYKALY

LION HEART (USA) - NAZLUS

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - ERAISER

POWERSCOURT (GB) - EOLION

LION HEART (USA) - TIKI GIRL

Siklet
57

56

58

55

56

55

56

56

Jokey
S.AKTAS

KEMAL KURT
B.AVERBAK
VKIZMAZ
G.KOCAKAYA
E.SINCAN
F.R.BEBEK

D.YILDIZ

58 kg, 59 kg,
3.)4.600 &
Sahip
MUR. YILDIRIM

ADI. KAYA

TUR. DEMIR

N. CEH. ADVAN
DEN. KURTEL

A. RIZ. PAKSOY
S. SEN. OZTUZUN

VEH. KARABIYIK

Antrendrii
IB.B.OGULLARI
H.OZTOPRAK
S.ALTUNDAG
M.YALCIN
MEHMET DEMIR
K.OZTURK
G.BALTA

SALTUNDAG

Derece

1.22.13

1.22.59

1.23.00

1.23.25

1.23.47

1.2421

1.24.69

1.24.88

Adana Hipdromu (5. Yar1s Giinii)

1300 Kum
4)2.300 ¢

Gny AGF St Fak G.Cik. HP
125 44881) 4 2,5Boy 96
1245 2.096) 8 2,5Boy 83
1,85 28822) 6 1,5Boy 102
2305 037(7) 3 50
590 1051(3) 1 88
950 3385) 5 70
2380 037(7) 2 40
400 9.584) 7 88



